February 2022

Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/03/2022 FLIENT
02/04/2022 BLAND
02/04/2022 Shah
02/04/2022 Canez
02/04/2022 VAN NORMAN
02/08/2022 REYES
02/11/2022 NKWOCHA
02/11/2022 OQUENDO
02/11/2022 Carroll
02/22/2022 abramov

Statement of Issues Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/21/2022 Esquivel Arias
2/22/2022 Infante

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
02/22/2022 GUTIERREZ
02/23/2022 Martinez
02/23/2022 HERNANDEZ
02/23/2022 PIRTLE SMALLS
02/28/2022 ZHENG
02/28/2022 Chi

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
02/03/2022 ARAGON
02/03/2022 CANONIZADO
02/03/2022 DE VERA
02/03/2022 IYANIWURA
02/03/2022 BOOZER
02/03/2022 KEMP
02/03/2022 PRICE
02/09/2022 HERNANDEZ
02/11/2022 MENDEZ
02/11/2022 ORLANDO
02/28/2022 HALE

Respondent First Name
WOODROW
STANLEY
Syed

Carlos
MICHAEL
JESSICA
FLORA
YVONNE
Amber
vanessa

Respondent First Name
Celvin
Beatriz

Respondent First Name
DANIEL

Gabriela

KRISTOPHER
CANDYCE

XUELIAN

Phi

Respondent First Name
ANGELA CATHERINE
GLYN MAGNO
ANDREW ERWIN
MICHAEL

DAVID STEPHEN
SYDNEY T

HEATHER SUNSHINE
ERNESTO

MICHELLE L
MICHAEL ANGELO
RANDY WILLIAM

License Type

License Type

License Number
173987
279156
694034
699697
36943
34537
241532
195353
689452
714923

License Number
37732

718809

683979

260324

697995

40683

License Number
240829
152230
224070
258484
96732
34601
704104
267629
33745
152190
226257
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