February 2022 Accusations Filed Date Filed

Date Filed	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
02/03/2022	FLIENT	WOODROW	VN	173987
02/04/2022	BLAND	STANLEY	VN	279156
02/04/2022	Shah	Syed	VN	694034
02/04/2022	Canez	Carlos	VN	699697
02/04/2022	VAN NORMAN	MICHAEL	PT	36943
02/08/2022	REYES	JESSICA	PT	34537
02/11/2022	NKWOCHA	FLORA	VN	241532
02/11/2022	OQUENDO	YVONNE	VN	195353
02/11/2022	Carroll	Amber	VN	689452
02/22/2022	abramov	vanessa	VN	714923

<u>Statement of Issues Filed</u>

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
02/21/2022 Esquivel Arias Respondent First Name Celvin

2/22/2022 Infante Beatriz

Citations Issued

Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
02/22/2022	GUTIERREZ	DANIEL	PT	37732
02/23/2022	Martinez	Gabriela	VN	718809
02/23/2022	HERNANDEZ	KRISTOPHER	VN	683979
02/23/2022	PIRTLE SMALLS	CANDYCE	VN	260324
02/28/2022	ZHENG	XUELIAN	VN	697995
02/28/2022	Chi	Phi	PT	40683

Decisions and Orders Filed Date Issue

ons and Oracis i lica					
sued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number	
02/03/2022	ARAGON	ANGELA CATHERINE	VN	240829	
02/03/2022	CANONIZADO	GLYN MAGNO	VN	152230	
02/03/2022	DE VERA	ANDREW ERWIN	VN	224070	
02/03/2022	IYANIWURA	MICHAEL	VN	258484	
02/03/2022	BOOZER	DAVID STEPHEN	VN	96732	
02/03/2022	KEMP	SYDNEY T	PT	34601	
02/03/2022	PRICE	HEATHER SUNSHINE	VN	704104	
02/09/2022	HERNANDEZ	ERNESTO	VN	267629	
02/11/2022	MENDEZ	MICHELLE L	PT	33745	
02/11/2022	ORLANDO	MICHAEL ANGELO	VN	152190	
02/28/2022	HALE	RANDY WILLIAM	VN	226257	